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Siebenkampf, Weibliche U16 11.06.2017
Athleten: 25 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Punkte
80H HOC KUG 100 WEI SPE 800

1 1 Thalmann  Alicia 2002 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 4.948
11,78 1,44 10,51 12,74 5,34 46,42 2:34,95
(+0,2) (+0,1) (+0,7)
938 555 563 815 654 791 632
938 1.493 2.056 2.871 3.525 4.316 4.948

2 2 Gmünder Antonia 2002 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 4.699
12,10 1,53 10,39 13,10 5,26 35,87 2:34,74  (-249)
(+0,2) (-1,1) (+1,4)
883 655 555 752 631 588 635
883 1.538 2.093 2.845 3.476 4.064 4.699

3 3 Höhener Alexandra 2002 SUI TV Teufen 3.963
12,83 1,38 8,38 13,69 4,99 32,10 2:41,19  (-985)
(0,0) (+0,1) (+0,8)
763 491 424 653 557 516 559
763 1.254 1.678 2.331 2.888 3.404 3.963

4 4 Posch Lisa 2002 AUT TS Bregenz Vorkloster 3.941
12,90 1,47 8,61 13,99 4,60 26,15 2:29,58  (-1007)
(-0,7) (-0,3) (-1,1)
752 588 439 606 454 404 698
752 1.340 1.779 2.385 2.839 3.243 3.941

5 5 Mager  Anna 2002 AUT TS Bregenz Vorkloster 3.902
13,12 1,44 8,79 13,20 4,82 16,36 2:28,54  (-1046)
(0,0) (-0,3) (+1,0)
717 555 451 735 511 222 711
717 1.272 1.723 2.458 2.969 3.191 3.902

6 6 Bühler Janine 2002 SUI TV St. Peterzell 3.771
12,51 1,47 8,56 14,02 4,51 25,38 2:45,51  (-1177)
(+0,2) (+0,1) (+1,4)
815 588 436 601 431 389 511
815 1.403 1.839 2.440 2.871 3.260 3.771

7 7 Marent Hannah 2003 AUT TS Lustenau 3.445
13,56 1,29 8,04 13,58 4,43 25,51 2:44,69  (-1503)
(0,0) (+0,9) (0,0)
650 399 402 671 411 392 520
650 1.049 1.451 2.122 2.533 2.925 3.445

8 8 Reiner  Marie 2003 AUT TS Hörbranz 3.323
13,31 1,32 8,00 14,21 4,52 18,88 2:43,43  (-1625)
(0,0) (-0,3) (-1,7)
688 429 399 572 433 268 534
688 1.117 1.516 2.088 2.521 2.789 3.323

9 9 Palta Havva 2002 AUT TS Hörbranz 3.277
13,90 1,32 8,59 14,29 3,88 32,09 2:50,99  (-1671)
(0,0) (+0,5) (-0,5)
601 429 438 559 281 516 453
601 1.030 1.468 2.027 2.308 2.824 3.277

10 10 Aubauer Antonia 2002 GER TSV Oberreitnau 3.202
12,82 1,35 8,67 13,83 4,24 15,04 3:02,37  (-1746)
(0,0) (-1,1) (-0,8)
764 460 443 631 364 197 343
764 1.224 1.667 2.298 2.662 2.859 3.202

11 11 Mettler Nina 2003 SUI TV Herisau 3.097
14,61 1,38 5,68 14,35 4,39 15,75 2:30,12  (-1851)
(0,0) (+0,1) (+0,5)
503 491 251 550 401 210 691
503 994 1.245 1.795 2.196 2.406 3.097

12 12 Bösch Julia 2002 AUT TS Lustenau 3.079
14,20 1,41 6,59 14,14 4,28 15,60 2:44,39  (-1869)
(-0,7) (+0,9) (0,0)
559 523 309 582 374 208 524
559 1.082 1.391 1.973 2.347 2.555 3.079

13 13 Pircher Catalina 2003 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 3.037
15,43 1,38 7,35 13,61 4,12 19,62 2:46,09  (-1911)
(0,0) (+0,9) (-0,9)
400 491 357 666 336 282 505
400 891 1.248 1.914 2.250 2.532 3.037
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Siebenkampf, Weibliche U16 11.06.2017
Athleten: 25 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Punkte
80H HOC KUG 100 WEI SPE 800

14 14 Fischnaller  Clara 2002 AUT TS Hörbranz 2.893
15,24 1,35 7,04 14,79 4,21 28,10 2:57,60  (-2055)
(0,0) (+0,5) (+0,2)
423 460 338 486 357 441 388
423 883 1.221 1.707 2.064 2.505 2.893

15 15 Hinteregger Lea 2003 AUT TS Lauterach 2.869
14,59 1,35 7,83 14,04 4,14 13,32 2:55,23  (-2079)
(-0,7) (+0,5) (+0,9)
506 460 388 598 340 166 411
506 966 1.354 1.952 2.292 2.458 2.869

16 16 Drexel Pia 2003 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 2.767
15,24 1,29 7,47 14,75 4,14 17,93 2:46,82  (-2181)
(0,0) (-0,3) (+1,6)
423 399 365 492 340 251 497
423 822 1.187 1.679 2.019 2.270 2.767

17 17 Tirroniemi Hanna 2003 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2.767
15,21 1,26 6,91 14,63 4,45 16,75 2:47,71  (-2181)
(0,0) (+0,5) (-0,1)
427 369 329 509 416 229 488
427 796 1.125 1.634 2.050 2.279 2.767

18 18 Weber Nora 2003 SUI TV Teufen 2.706
15,86 1,26 7,65 14,77 4,13 23,59 2:53,66  (-2242)
(0,0) (-1,1) (+0,5)
351 369 377 489 338 356 426
351 720 1.097 1.586 1.924 2.280 2.706

19 19 Redlinger Lisa 2002 AUT TS Lustenau 2.604
15,41 1,32 5,43 14,90 4,26 19,45 2:54,51  (-2344)
(0,0) (+0,9) (0,0)
403 429 235 471 369 279 418
403 832 1.067 1.538 1.907 2.186 2.604

20 20 Sinz Sarina 2003 AUT im Wald läuft's 2.533
15,70 1,38 5,71 15,02 4,14 22,22 3:07,78  (-2415)
(-0,7) (+0,5) (+1,3)
369 491 253 454 340 330 296
369 860 1.113 1.567 1.907 2.237 2.533

21 21 Raggl Sophia 2002 AUT TS Lustenau 2.176
16,30 1,26 6,65 14,56 3,80 13,45 3:14,68  (-2772)
(-0,7) (+0,5) (+0,8)
303 369 313 519 263 168 241
303 672 985 1.504 1.767 1.935 2.176

22 22 Zech Anita 2003 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 1.896
15,57 1,32 6,60 15,49 ogV 18,79 3:33,79  (-3052)
(0,0) (-0,3)
384 429 309 392 0 266 116
384 813 1.122 1.514 1.514 1.780 1.896

23 23 Raggl Flora 2002 AUT TS Lustenau 1.804
17,30 1,11 6,34 16,47 3,76 21,19 3:15,54  (-3144)
(0,0) (-0,3) (-0,1)
206 231 293 275 254 311 234
206 437 730 1.005 1.259 1.570 1.804

24 25 Schuster Carina 2002 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 1.785
16,03 ogV 7,39 15,16 3,50 25,14 3:42,51  (-3163)
(-0,7) (+0,9) (-0,7)
332 0 360 435 200 385 73
332 332 692 1.127 1.327 1.712 1.785

24 Ehammer Lea 2003 SUI TV Herisau aufg.
13,54 ogV ogV abg. 4,30 19,21
(0,0) (-1,1) (+1,1)
653 0 0 0 379 274
653 653 653 653 1.032 1.306


